NOISE SUPPRESSION CAPACITORPAB SERIES
T±
0.
5
16
0±
10
H

P A B
Series name Capacitance
● Model numbering system
:UL60384-14
:CSA E60384-14
:CSA E60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
E47474
E47474
LR104926
40017808
518879
P06206040
313777-01
FI 22472
06.0202
Safety Standard File No.